 LOT 2-PROVISION OF MEALS AND SNACKS FOR VARIOUS TRAININGS
AND MEETINGS AT SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF AURORA

1) The Department of Education, Schools Division Office of Aurora, through the
General Appropriations Act 2026 intends to apply the sum of Two Million One
Hundred Sixty One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Three Pesos Only
(2,161,363.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments under
the contract for Early Procurement Activity 2026 - Schools Division Office of
Aurora. Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid
opening.

2) The Department of Education, Schools Division Office of Aurora now invites bids

[...]

6) A complete set of Bidding Documents may be acquired by interested Bidders on
November 03, 2025, from the address given below upon payment of the applicable
fee for the Bidding Documents, pursuant to the latest Guidelines issued by the GPPB,
in the amount of:

 LOT 1
ABC: Nine Hundred Forty Five Thousand One Hundred Thirteen Pesos

Only (945,113.00)
Cost of Bidding Document: One Thousand Pesos Only (P1,000.00)

 LOT 2
ABC: One Million Two Hundred Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty

Pesos Only (1,216,250.00)
Cost of Bidding Document: Five Thousand Pesos Only (P5,000.00)

It may also be downloaded free of charge from the website of the Philippine
Government Electronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS) and the website of the
Procuring Entity, provided that Bidders shall pay the applicable fee for the Bidding